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Der Weg vom Kindergarten in die

Friedensreich-Hundertwasser-Schule!

CHUI,[. Diese Termine sollten Sie sich merken:

03.09.2026

22.06.2026

Um Ostern

26.01.2026-
27.01.2026

29.09.2025-
10.10.2025

15.09.2025-
30.09.2025

22.09.2025

17.09.2025

Einschulung

Kennenlern-Tag

Aufnahmebescheide werden

verschickt

Anmelde-Parcours

individueller Anmeldetermin

Telefonisch Anmeldetermin

vereinbaren (02845-4206)

Tag der offenen Tir

Infoabend

Infos folgen

10.00-11.30 Uhr

zwischen 12 und
16 Uhr, genaue
Uhrzeit folgt

08.00-09.30 Uhr

19 Uhr



